point E 

The firm has its head office: The firm has its head office: 

Other Place 00 Firm branch at Raipur 05 

At Raipur 10 
Firm Headquarters  at 

Raipur 
10 

2 

Tender 

Document Page 

No.05 Para 1. 

Critical date 

sheet 

Sub-Point - 

EMD 

26,000.00/- (Rupees Twenty Six 

Thousand Only) in form of Demand 

Draft / Fixed Deposit in favouring 

AIIMS Raipur payable at Bank of 

India, Tatibandh branch Raipur. 

26,000.00/- (Rupees Twenty Six 

Thousand Only) in form of 

Demand Draft / Fixed Deposit in 

favouring AIIMS Raipur payable 

at Bank of India, Tatibandh branch 

Raipur. 

Note: - MSME will be exempted 

only from the deposit of EMD. 

3 

Page No. 07 

Para  No. 

2.3.21 

Internal Audit of the Receipts &